
Page 1 of 2 

 

*This list includes all contracts received which are public records            

List of Professional Services Contracts Approved by Department Heads and Submitted to the Office of the City Clerk during 
the period of April 1, 2025 and June 30, 2025 

AGREEMENT 
DATE 

DEPARTMENT NAME OF CONTRACTOR AMOUNT PURPOSE EXPIRATION 

04/01/2025 Treasury Baker Tilly Advisory, Group, LP NTE $29,500 Development of a Request 
for Proposal for Banking 

Services 

03/31/2028 

04/02/2025 Public Works Fullerton Consulting Partners NTE $30,000 Public-Private-Partnership 
Support Services 

04/01/2028 

04/04/2025 Community & Library 
Services 

Michael Baker International, Inc. Term Extended for One 
Additional Year; X: 

01/17/2026 

Amendment #1 to 
01/18/2022 contract for As-

Needed Professional 
Design/Landscape 

Architectural Services 

01/17/2026 

04/04/2025 Community 
Development 

Michael Baker International, Inc. Term Extended for One 
Additional Year; X: 

04/04/2026 

Amendment #1 to 
04/05/2022 contract for On-
Call Environmental (CEQA) 

Services 

04/04/2026 

04/04/2025 Community 
Development 

Environmental Science Associates Term Extended for One 
Additional Year; X: 

04/04/2026 

Amendment #1 to 
04/05/2022 contract for On-
Call Environmental (CEQA) 

Services 

04/04/2026 

04/04/2025 Community 
Development 

LSA Associates, Inc. Term Extended for One 
Additional Year; X: 

04/04/2026 

Amendment #1 to 
04/05/2022 contract for On-
Call Environmental (CEQA) 

Services 

04/04/2026 

04/04/2025 Community 
Development 

PSOMAS Term Extended for One 
Additional Year; X: 

04/04/2026 

Amendment #1 to 
04/05/2022 contract for On-
Call Environmental (CEQA) 

Services 

04/04/2026 

04/09/2025 Community 
Development 

Deckard Technologies NTE $72,006 Short Term Rental 
Identification and Monitoring 

Platform 

04/08/2027 



Page 2 of 2 

 

*This list includes all contracts received which are public records            

 

AGREEMENT 
DATE 

DEPARTMENT NAME OF CONTRACTOR AMOUNT PURPOSE EXPIRATION 

04/16/2025 Finance Baker Tilly Advisory Group, LP Additional 
Compensation NTE 

$70,000; New Contract 
Amount NTE $100,000  

Amendment #1 to 
03/18/2025 contract for 

Budget Assistance 

03/17/2028 

04/18/2025 Public Works AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Term Extended for One 
Additional Year; X: 

09/20/2025 

Amendment #1 to 
09/21/2021 contract for 

Construction Phase 
Services for Heil Avenue 
Stormwater Pump Station 

CC No. 1293 

09/20/2025 

03/01/2025 
(Received on 
04/15/2025) 

Police California Forensic Phlebotomy, 
Inc. 

NTE $100,000 On-Call Blood Withdrawal 
Services 

02/29/2028 

05/02/2025 Community 
Development 

West Coast Code Consultants, Inc. Term Extended for One 
Additional Year; X: 

09/20/2026 

Amendment #1 to 
09/21/2021 contract for  

On-Call Building Division 
Plan Review Services 

09/20/2025 

05/05/2025 Fire Geosyntec Consultants NTE $150,000 On-Call Environmental 
Engineering Services 

05/04/2028 

06/09/2025 Public Works Stetson Engineers, Inc. NTE $3,800 Preparation of Public Health 
Goal Report 

06/08/2028 

06/11/2025 Community 
Development 

Profitable Food Facilities 
Worldwide 

Additional 
Compensation NTE 

$10,000; New Contract 
Amount NTE $62,800 

Amendment #1 to 
02/01/2025 contract for 
Real Estate Consulting 

Services 

01/31/2028 

06/18/2025 Information Services Precision Solutions Additional 
Compensation NTE 

$20,000; New Contract 
Amount NTE $49,000 

Amendment #1 to 
07/01/2023 contract for JDE 

Consulting Services 

06/30/2026 

06/30/2025 Community 
Development 

Lorraine Mendez & Associates Additional 
Compensation – Rates 

Specified in Ex. B; 
Term Extended for One 

Additional Year; X: 
06/30/2026 

Amendment #1 to 
07/01/2022 contract for US 
Department of Housing and 
Urban Development (HUD) 

Consulting Services 

06/30/2026 


